www.rtsports.com
Football League Football League 2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 3:34am ET

Week 1

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 38.60
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 54.80
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 16.10
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vDEN 46.90
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 16.60
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 8.20

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VTEN 6.90
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vGB 22.90
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 21.90
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @PHI 61.10

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 VLAR 4.30
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vDAL 8.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @CLE 23.00

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 VvBAL 2.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @LAC 1.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VvJAX 26.00

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 12.20

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @NYG 15.90

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 13.60

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 47.30

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 2

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vLV 44.60
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vCHI 8.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @PHI 16.20
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 10 @NE 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DET 3.30
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @ARI 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @HOU 0.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 VATL 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 v CHI 7.70
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vIND 6.60

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 5 vTB 22.90
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @JAX 14.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vNO 18.00

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 VvCIN 12.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @BAL 4.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @MIN 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VvBUF 6.60

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @KC 7.50

Team #4 - Owner
No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VvSF 23.30

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vNO 19.00

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @TEN 24.40

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 3

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @DAL 86.40
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @MIN 0.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vKC 41.20
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vMIA 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vDEN 8.50
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VSF 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @IND 0.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @NO 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @MIN 20.05
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @TEN 10.90

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 @ARI 20.50
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vNYG -1.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VvBAL 15.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @ATL 5.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vCAR -2.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @LAR 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @SEA 7.00

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vWAS 29.80

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vHOU 20.10

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvBAL 9.70

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vNE 46.30

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 4

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vBUF 63.90
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vJAX 0.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vNO 11.40
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 10 @DET 117.60
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v PHI 10.40
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @CHI 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VLAR 4.90
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vJAX 46.50
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIN 27.10

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 5 vSEA 20.85
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @LV 7.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @NYG 10.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @LAC 5.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vCLE 9.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VNE 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VTEN 8.20

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CAR 17.50

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @GB 20.50

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 23.60

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vDEN 3.80

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 5

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @CIN 44.60
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vBUF 0.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vTB 10.70
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vNYG 14.60
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @ATL 10.20
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 vGB 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vCAR 6.30
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vBUF 14.20
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @LAR 13.70

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 0.00
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @WAS 10.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @PIT 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 VvNO 4.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @DEN 5.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VARI 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @NE 12.90

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vBAL 41.30

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vNYJ 15.20

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PIT 11.40

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @MIN 6.70

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 6

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vWAS 81.20
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @NE 55.20
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @CAR 81.50
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vSF 48.90
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NO 0.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vJAX 21.10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCLE 23.60
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @NE 19.70
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 VvARI 14.80

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @DAL 13.70
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @PHI 11.00

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 VvDET 13.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 0.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vPIT 5.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 0.00

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @NYG 12.20

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 0.00

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvDET 16.10

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vBUF 21.90

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 7

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @TB 25.20
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @GB 82.40
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vSEA 51.30
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 10 @ATL 51.30
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vBAL 29.10
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 vLV 0.00

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 0.00
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @NYG 19.90
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @GB 7.30
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vHOU 3.00

GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @MIN 25.20

Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vCIN -3.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @SF 6.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @LAR 5.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvKC 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @IND 2.30

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CLE 17.60

Team #4 - Owner
No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vDET 21.40

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @PIT 54.10

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 8

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @CLE 42.70
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vIND 51.40
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @TB 23.60
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vBUF 8.50
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vATL 16.70
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VvMIN 18.10

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @WAS 5.90
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @CIN 13.40
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vIND 12.70
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @JAX 7.50

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 VTEN 8.70
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vBAL 13.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @SF 6.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @LV 9.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 vKC 4.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vDAL 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VARI 13.20

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vPHI 20.40

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @LAR 19.50

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @SF 39.60

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @NE 9.90

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 9

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vDEN 82.30
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @NYJ 44.60
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 v DAL 21.50
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vLAR 13.70
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @KC 40.50
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @SEA 2.10

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @ARI 7.60
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vJAX 5.60
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @NYJ 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vDET 16.30

GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 @GB 18.60

Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 vLAC 2.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 @ATL 11.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 vTB 4.00

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @CIN 7.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 0.00

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @BUF 12.00

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vLV 11.30

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VvIND 21.80

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @ATL 16.20

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vHOU 10.50

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 10

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

12

12

v DEN
v CIN
v DET
@NO
v SF

v DET
v MIA

v NE
@DAL
v DET

@HOouU

v PHI
v DEN

@TB

@LAR

@BAL

@JIAX

v PHI

@ARI

19.20
42.10
45.00
85.40

0.00
19.00

0.00
18.80

9.40
15.90
0.00
0.00

18.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
0.00

16.70

11.70

55.40

9.80

8.40

12.30
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Week 11

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.

CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 @BUF 19.80
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @PIT 39.50
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @DAL 119.30
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @DEN 10.30
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 10 @SF 41.90
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @DAL 9.40
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NE 25.30

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vGB 8.10
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vWAS 11.50
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @DAL 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @CHI 9.80

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vJAX 38.70
Cleveland Browns K CLE 10 @NO -7.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vHOU 5.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @BUF 2.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @MIA 2.00

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VSEA 14.60

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vLV 19.10

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @LAC 26.50

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @TEN 14.10

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vHOU 18.60

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vIND 59.10

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.
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Week 12

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

12

12

@CAR
@LAC
v TEN

Vv ARI
@NYG
v TEN
v PHI

v MIN
@LAR
v TEN
v SF

@IND
v PIT
@WAS
@CAR
v DEN

@GB

v NE

@CHI

@WAS

31.45
14.00

9.50

0.00
13.30
39.70
20.20
20.70

23.60
22.90
0.00
5.60

12.20
4.00
8.00
4.00
3.00

8.80

9.80

0.00

4.70

16.80

0.00
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Week 13

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

12

12

v LV

v PHI
@JIAX
v LAC
@NYJ
@CAR
@JIAX
@NO

@DET
@BAL
@JIAX
v MIA

v CHI
@DEN
v NYG
v LV
@KC

@BUF

@GB

v PIT

v ARI

vNYG

v SEA

19.70
14.10
49.90
53.50

6.90

8.80
19.90
17.30

24.30
11.60

0.00
19.70

12.30
5.00
9.00
2.00
1.00

8.70

20.30

20.60

16.90

5.90

28.00
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Week 14

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

12

12

v LAC

@MIN
@ARI
vLV

v BUF

@SF
v CAR

@DET

v GB
@PIT
v CIN
v LAC
@TB

v CHI

v NYJ

@DAL

v ATL

v CIN

@MIA

16.20
0.00
0.00

69.10
0.00

52.90
0.00

69.80

6.00
8.30
0.00
0.00

10.30
-4.00
10.00
5.00
7.00

0.00

28.10

45.10

32.20

21.40

0.00
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Playoff Week 1

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

7
5
14
10

12

12

@CLE
@NYG
v MIA
@LVv
v GB
@LAC
v MIA
@SF

@MIN
v PIT

v MIA
@SEA

v BUF
v KC
@CAR
@CLE
v ATL

v LAR

@HOouU

@TEN

v CHI

@CAR

@JIAX

18.35

6.70
10.60
14.50

0.00
15.10
17.70
17.80

20.20
25.00

0.00
11.10

38.30
0.00
15.00
14.00
7.00

0.00

5.60

18.40

20.30

26.60

41.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 15/18



Fantasy
Spovts

Football League Football League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 3:34am ET

Playoff Week 2

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR
A.J. Brown WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Jayden Reed WR

GringoY - Cheesy

CHI
PHI
HOU
GB

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

7
5
14
10

12

12

v HOU
v PIT
@KC
v NYG
v MIN
@DAL
@KC
@NYJ

v DET
@WAS
@KC

v NO

@CHI
@CIN
vTB

v HOU
v JAX

@MIA

v SF

v CLE

@SEA

vTB

v LAR

54.30
20.90

8.10
80.30
13.90
12.00
13.00
13.60

29.10
23.70

0.00
11.10

19.00
-1.00
27.00
6.00
3.00

0.00

11.90

22.40

36.40

17.50

14.00
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Playoff Week 3

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR CHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Stefon Diggs WR HOU
Jayden Reed WR GB
GringoY - Cheesy
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Dallas Cowboys K DAL
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV
Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner

Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Team #7 - Owner

Breece Hall RB NYJ

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

7
5
14
10

12

12

@PIT
@HOou
v BAL
@WAS
@CHI
v CAR
v BAL
Vv ARI

v SEA
v DAL
v BAL
@MIN

@SF
v MIA
@PHI
@PIT
@No

v DET

@CLE

v DEN

v GB

@PHI

@BUF

29.20
52.50
5.90
80.80
0.00
4.40
8.90
22.90

7.50
12.60
0.00
1.60

20.00

3.00
-1.00
10.00
10.00

0.00

19.50

19.20

17.20

0.00

6.30
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Offseason

CT4 - Owner

No players on roster.
CTFy - CTF

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Bijan Robinson RB
Kenneth Walker 11l RB
Rachaad White RB
Nico Collins WR
Puka Nacua WR

KC
BAL
HOU
ATL
SEA
B
HOU
LAR

GringoG - Gringo Cheese

Keenan Allen WR
A.J. Brown WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Jayden Reed WR

GringoY - Cheesy

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR
Cleveland Browns K
Dallas Cowboys K

CHI
PHI
HOU
GB

DET
CLE
DAL

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV

Team #1 - Owner
Christian McCaffrey RB

Team #12 - Owner
Tyreek Hill WR

Team #3 - Owner
Ja'Marr Chase WR

Team #4 - Owner

No players on roster.

Team #5 - Owner
Justin Jefferson WR

Team #6 - Owner
CeeDee Lamb WR

Team #7 - Owner
Breece Hall RB

Team #9 - Owner

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

SF

MIA

CIN

MIN

DAL

NYJ

7
5
14
10

12

12

395.70
785.40
548.50
754.70
377.50
287.20
210.60
234.60

185.40
216.90
150.05
226.00

317.25
65.00
198.00
91.00
71.00

48.80

218.20

403.00

317.70

264.40

424.90

23.28
46.20
32.26
44.39
22.21
16.89
12.39
13.80

10.91
12.76

8.83
13.29

18.66
3.82
11.65
5.35
4.18

2.87

12.84

23.71

18.69

15.55

24.99
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